HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

ISIN:  US4432011082

Overview
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Price
82.29 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.76% (-2.34)

US4432011082
HWM

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

30,869 EUR
S&P 500

81.25 USD (100)
82.75 USD (100)
84.41 USD
84.41 USD
82.16 USD
84.63 USD
82.623082 USD
2,504,605
206,997,552.35
32,914

WKN: 443201108

87.50
75.00
62.50
50.00
37.50
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2021 2022 2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/04/29

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4432011082&ID_NOTATION=282029049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4432011082&ID_NOTATION=282029049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aec8360d31a10eb4c6af9a6d096e2a65299c713a5aed82144c3c59b5a721e33c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=258eec5958512d4f3&time=1717652781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=361d14574088e027aecabb14cb93009661ade0da9a84cff62c8ac67f30140337&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00a1c5c3cb1c952fc&time=1717652781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccbfeec32f447c9db87801a4297631628560d5d9b7d36ffd58e1605961b6a48e&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bee1ce90a081f9e41&time=1717652781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa833d24b71263c965f3c6b8524cc914f2cf0b5091e000a2863febf28b68605f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7beb445f3af3d656&time=1717652781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a26183c6b5a70feed2f520f07dbebe887411eff66cffee16669255e2138ec2c4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2428804cbf951a08&time=1717652781&tool=RSC

HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

Details

2024/06/04 22:00:02

Price
82.29 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.76% (-2.34)

ISIN US4432011082
Symbol HWM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,869 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 82.75 USD (100)
Open 84.41 USD
High 84.41 USD
Low 82.16 USD
Close (prev. day) 84.63 USD
VWAP 82.623082 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,504,605
Trading volume 206,997,552.35
Number of trades 32,914
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +55.53% +82.34% +133.78%
Perf (abs.) +29.38  +37.16  +47.09
Beta 1.07 0.98 1.08
Volatility  30.09 26.04 30.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/

Time Price
17:35 47.84 EUR
17:32 75.86 EUR
22:26 75.64 EUR
13:03 76.96 EUR

22:00 82.29 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

207.00

83.97 USD (2,262,048
78.52 USD (3,139,829
67.58 USD (3,311,556
56.43 USD (2,808,335
85.52 USD (2024/05/28
52.56 USD (2024/01/04
85.52 USD (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
42.94 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

2

32,914
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=282029049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419031110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290144541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20655

HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/06/
04

2024/05/
17

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

08:07

17:03

08:01

19:31

08:08

78.12 EUR

82.33 USD

7714 EUR

75.56 EUR

76.98 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290141479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207743278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207743278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282287808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174000759

HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

) HOWMET
LA AEROSPACE

Contact Details
HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

201 Isabella Street, Suite 200 - 15212-5872
Pittsburgh

Telefon: +1-412-553-4545
Fax: +1-412-553-4498
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Alving
David Miller

Gunner
Smith

James
Albaugh

Jody Miller

Joseph
Cantie

Robert Leduc

Sharon
Barner

Ulrich
Schmidt

John C. Plant

Ken
Giacobbe

Lola Lin

Merrick
Murphy

Mike
Chanatry
Neil Marchuk

Randall
Scheps

Vagner
Finelli

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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